KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1052507

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 53476

FIML Natural Resources, LLC

APl No. 15 - 15-171-20788-00-00

Name: Spot Description:
Address 1; 410 17TH ST STE 900 SW_NE_SE NW Sec. 34 Twp. 18 S. R 81 [] East ] West
Address 2: 1950 Feetfrom [H] North/ [ ] South Line of Section
City: DENVER State: co Zip: 80202 4420 2200 Feetfrom [ | East / [J] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Cassie Parks Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
phone: (303 ) 893-5073 (Ine DOlnw [Jse [sw
CONTRACTOR: License #_30806 County:_Scott
Name: _ Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. Lease Name: Suppes Well # 6A-34-1831
Wellsite Geologist: JiM Musgrove Field Name:
Purchaser; _NA Producing Formation: NA
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 2935 Kelly Bushing: 2941

0] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover Total Depth:m Plug Back Total Depth: 0

[ ] oil [] wsw [] swD [] slow Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 398 Feet

[ ] Gas O] p&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [O]No

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feet

[ CM (Coal Bed Methane) If Alternate || completion, cement circulated from: 2280

Cathodi Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

[ Cathodic [] er (Core, Expl., etc.) feet depth to: 0 w300 sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original C . Date: Original Total Depth:
riginal --omp. Late rigina fotal Loep Chloride content; 1200 ppm Fluid volume: 820 bbls
Deepenin Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD
N pening  [] Re-p N N Dewatering method used: _Evaporated
[ ] Conv.to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

[ ] commingled Permit #: Operator Name:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #: )

) Lease Name: License #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

] ENHR Permit s Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ ]East[ |west

[] Gsw Permit #: County: Permit #:
11/30/2010 12/06/2010 12/07/2010

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY

Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 03/28/2011

Confidential Release Date: 03/27/2013
Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

D UIC Distribution

ALT [ 1 [ [ ] Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S Date: 03/29/2011




Side Two _ ‘“m Hl” ||‘|‘ |H‘| Hll‘ |HH m“ ‘ll‘ ‘“‘

1052507

Operator Name; _FIML Natural Resources, LLC Lease Name: Suppes well # _ 6A-34-1831

Sec. 34 Twpl8 s. rR.31 [ ]East [0]West County: _Scott

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [0]Yes [ ]No [0]Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

Name Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey [@]yes [ INo Topeka 3649 705
Cores Taken [ Ives [FINo Heebner 3887 -943
Electric Log Run [B]Yes [INo . 3930 986
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [O]Yes [ ]No Lansing )

(If no, Submit Copy) Marmaton 4341 -1397

Mississippi 4546 -1602

List All E. Logs Run:

Triple Combo

CASING RECORD  [O] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 23.0 398 Class "A" 240 2% gel, 3% CacCl2

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom

____ Perforate

____ Protect Casing _

__ Plug Back TD

__ Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
Attached Attached Attached Attached
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

D Flowing D Pumping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours

DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]vented [ |Sold [ ]Used on Lease [] Open Hole [ ] perf. L] Dually Comp. [] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion

Operator FIML Natural Resources, LLC

Well Name Suppes 6A-34-1831

Doc ID 1052507

Perforations
Plug #1 set at 2053- |50 sx cement 2053-2280'
2280' (227')
Plug #2 set at 1106- |80 sx cement 1106-1470'
1470' (364")
Plug #3 set at 493- 50 sx cement 493-720
720" (227"
Plug #4 set at 193- 50 sx cement 193-420'
420' (227"
Plug #5 set at 0-60' 20 sx cement 0-60'
Rat hole 30 sx cement
Mouse hole 20 sx cement




Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

phone: 316-337-6200
fax: 316-337-6211
http://kee.ks.gov/

Thomas E. Wright, Chairman
Ward Loyd, Commissioner

March 16, 2011

Cassie Parks

FIML Natural Resources, LLC
410 17TH ST STE 900
DENVER, CO 80202-4420

Re:ACO1
API 15-171-20788-00-00
Suppes 6A-34-1831
NW/4 Sec.34-18S-31W
Scott County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

Corporation Commission Sam Brownback, Governor

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please

contact our office.

Respectfully,
Cassie Parks



&ALLIED

CEMENTING CO., LLC

PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

Voice:  (785) 483-3887
Fax: (785) 483-5566

T ECEIVE
i

pre 06 2010

|

Bill To:

410 [7th St., #900
Denver, CO 80202

FIML Natural Resources LL.C

2297

INVOIC

125468
Nov 30, 2010

Invoice Number:

Federal Tax 1.D.#: 20-5975804

i

Customer ID Well Name# or Customer P.O. Payment Terms
FIML Suppes #6A-34-1831 Net 30 Days
Job Location Camp Location Service Date Due Date i
KS1-01 Oakley Nov 30, 2010 12/30/10
Quantity ltem Description Unit Price Amount
240.00 | MAT Class A Common 15.45 3,708.00
5.00 | MAT Gel 20.80 104.00
8.00 | MAT Chloride 58.20 465 60
253.00 | SER Handling 2.40 607.20
55.00 | SER Mileage 253 sx @.10 per sk per mi 25.30 1,391.50
1.00 | SER Surface 1,018.00 1,018.00
55.00 | SER Pump Truck Mileage 7.00 385.00
1.00 |EQP 8.5/8 Baffle Plate 67.20 67.20
3.00 |EQP 8.5/8 Centralizer 49.00 147.00
1.00 | EQP 8.5/8 Surface plug 68.00 68.00
0 L&
" q,
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtetal 7,961.50
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 332.87
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 8,294.37
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS —
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied
5 s | TOTAL 8,294.37
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE 125 m-my
~ Dec25, 2010 /9 Y * (702.07




CONTRACTOR _ //JURITZAN Lol RE[G* 2/ OWNER SAMNE
TYPEOFIOB  SR¥Face -
HOLE SIZE 247 TD. Aee” , CEMENT
CASING SIZE €3%‘ DEPTH _347-79 AMOUNT ORDERED
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 20 585 <o 38 & 2BIE/
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH o5 -
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON__24o 5 @ /5= 3708 %
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 422.§%  POZMIX X @ ik 2y
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. o A2 54 GEL 5 & @20 & JO4 =
PERFS. CHLORIDE & 5 @ 58 %M. #gs &°
DISPLACEMENT 22.4] K6 ASC

EQUIPMENT

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 7 £AR¥

# /22  HELPER Ty

BULK TRUCK

#  Aleoe/ DRIVER ,a/md
BULK TRUCK 4

# DRIVER

REMARKS:

Qe A.d ¢irec clore
CHARGE TO: EZ’/V/A

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist.owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME waﬂ Bﬁk?

SIGNATURE KM _',ZI‘J W‘( \%

ONORONONONONONORON)

HANDLING _ 253 S 720 Lo 2°
MILEAGE fof JsA 5%/ s /39] =2

TOTAL _b276 32,

SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB 392. 787 >
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE Jol& =
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE Ssm= e 7% Sz
MANIFOLD @

@

@

’
7% PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

)~ BrFF/c Py L7
S—CedHHHrze5 e 9% JI7%

J-SukFace flyq @ =
@ . B
@
@
TOTAL __ JM

SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES

DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS




©ALLIED

CEMENTING C0,, LLC

PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

22597

i

u

HEAGE, 4, @ 1,
DEC 13 26w

3

il
L

Voice: (785) 483-3887
Fax: (785) 483-5566
Bill To:
FIML Natural Resources LLC Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-5975804
410 I7th St., #900
Denver, CO 80202
Customer ID | Well Name## or Gustomer P.O. Payment Terms
FIML Suppes 6 A+#34-1831 Net 30 Days
Job-Location Camp Location Service Date 3 Due Date
KS1-03 Oakley Dec 7, 2010 1/6/11
| Quantity ftem Description Unit Price Amount
180.00 | MAT Class A Common 15.45 2,781.00
120.00 { MAT Pozmix 8.00 960.00
10.00 | MAT Gel 20.80 208.00
75.00 | MAT Flo Seal 2.50 187.50
313.00 | SER Handling 2.40 751.20
55.00 [ SER Mileage 313 sx @.10 per sk per mi 31.30 1,721.50
1.00 | SER Plug to Abandon 1,017.00 1,017.00
55.00 | SER Pump Truck Mileage 7.00 385.00
e |70
LI
W p0r>f
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Sthietal 8,012
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 584.82
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 8,596.02
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS - -
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied \
. : TOTAL 8,596.02
i feos 2 | e el
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE » -
Jan 1, 2011 6192.°79

120/




LUNIRAUIUR VY\ €% s YA\ OWNER
TYPE OF JOB PUOA )
HOLE SIZE 7 7 TD. U s> CEMENT
CASING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDER RO SR, e (O
TUBING SIZE : DEPTH 3 gce UL locen (
DRILLPIPE "= DEPTH 2.2-%¢2 ( oTe Case A — HO Vo phog D)
TOOL DEPTH ,_fg__ P
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON {0 e ls Y A0 %"
B V
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX \2 O @ QL —
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL Ll @A™ Nog =2
PERFS. CHLORIDE @ e
DISPLACEMENT ASC @
L i ———?‘
EQUIPMENT Closval 1S®E @ 2? 19 =
@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER_LTo=29% g
I HELPER ) (l\, b
BULK TRUCK @
# Batl DRIVER 1D @ e\ &~ %
BULK TRUCK @
# DRIVER HANDLING 3(3 e 25" S ‘-:
MILEAGE _« [ 20 s\mt & 192 3= =
REMARKS: TOTAL (e & <t Fa=
SO4Ps @ D3@e . jcs 3
KL4H¥E G e -l SERVICE
S b=, @ 7o~ MY 3
S 5P @ APy~ 1R 2 DEPTH OF JOB
21 422, @ e’ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE oy ==
re 4 P2 mud EXTRA FOOTAGE @ Lo
2 s A E-H MILEAGE 5s @ 128 383~
e t.) e we .;.a\-z‘.d\ ¢ & L VS Aves MANIFOLD @
‘n\.\mm iy SR !+ P A g
CHARGETO: " <L oy b -
Lol ke
STREET TOTAL =~ 222
CITY STATE ZIP
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @ -
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment g
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. ~ SALES TAX (If Any)
r\ [ TOTAL CHARGES .
PRINTED NAME (:i a vy u : , c‘ <f DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

W2

Vi S

o
T

SIGNATURE



RILOBITE
ESTING , .

DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

Prepared For:  FIML Natral Resources LLC

410 17th St.STE.900
Denver Co 80202

ATTN: Jim Musgrove

34-18-31 Scott KS

Suppes
Start Date:  2010.12.04 @ 04:56:15
End Date:  2010.12.04 @ 11:29:30
Job Ticket # 040199 DST# 1

ECEIVE

PEC 16 2010

Trilobite Testing, Inc
PO Box 1733 Hays, KS 67601

ph: 785-625-4778 fax: 785-625-5620 0 R l G I N A L

Printed: 2010.12.14 @ 10:06:56 Page 1
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

RILOBITE
ESTING , g

410 17th St.STE.900
Denver Co 80202

ATIN: JimMusgrove

FIVL Natral Resources LLC

Suppes

34-18-31 Scott KS
Job Ticket™ 040199
Test Start: 2010.12.04 @ 04:56:15

DST#:1

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation;
Deviated:

Marmaton Altamont A-

No Whipstock: ft (KB)

Time Tool Opened: 07:18:00

Time Test Ended:

Interval:

11:29:30

4304.00 ft (KB) To  4410.00 ft (KB) (TVD)

Test Type: Conventional Bottom Hole
Tester: Mke Roberts
Unit No: 48

Reference Hevations: 2941.00 ft(KB)

Total Depth: 4410.00 ft (KB) (TVD) 2931.00 ft (CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Fair KB to GR/CF: 10.00 ft
Serial #: 8358 Outside
Press@RunDepth: 2248 psig @ 4375.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2010.12.04 End Date: 2010.12.04  LastCalb.: 2010.12.04
Start Time: 04:56:15 End Time: 11:229:30 TimeOnBtm:  2010.12.04 @ 07:17:45
Time Off Btm:  2010.12.04 @ 09:33:00
TEST COMMENT: IF:Buitt to a surface blow
IS:No return blow
FF:No blow
FS:No return blow
— Pressure vs. Time _ PRESSURE SUMMARY
e ke T 2 Temperane Time Pressure| Temp | Annotation
- 2 R im (Mn) | (psig) | (degP)
1 \\\ 3 0| 2110.02 | 119.48( Initial Hydro-static
™ : : : i~ 1| 17.88 | 118.90] Open To Flow (1)
N r/ / 1 \\ 1= 33| 2013 | 119.84| Shut-In(1)
. / N \ o\ i.. 60 | 28169 | 120.98|End Shut-In(1)
| K / i ; i \ \ : | a 60 21.62 | 120.90 | Open To Fiow (2)
%o - E 90 | 2248 [ 122.09] Shut-in(2)
S I I f |1 \ T I~ 8 135 | 206.93 | 123.59| End Shut-In(2)
3 \ / / T \ l 1.’ 136 | 2033.71 | 124.00 | Final Hydro-static
s I 1.
NRNN; e
ok \// #@?/ | \ {
[ | | | | i | =
CAM DAM
4 Sat Dec 2010 Time (Hous)
Recowery Gas Rates
Length (ft) Description Volume {bbl) Chole (inches) | Pressure (psig) Gas Rate(Mcf/d)—l
5.00 m100% m 0.02
NAT Y100
3 e 5
Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 040199 Printed: 2010.12.14 @ 10:06:57 Page 2




DRILL STEM TEST REPORT TOOL DIAGRAM
R,LOBITE FIML Natral Resources LLC Suppes
ESTING ’ INC 410 17th St.STEQ00 34-18-31 Scott KS
EEpver C0 80202 Job Tickef’ 040199 DST#: 1
ATIN:  JimMusgrove Test Start: 2010.12.04 @ 04:56:15
Tool Information
Drill Fipe: Length: 4021.00ft Diameter: 3.80 inches Volume:  56.40 bbl Tool Weight: 1500.00 Ib
Heavy Wt. Pipe:  Length: 0.00 ft Diameter: 0.00 inches Volume: 0.00 bbl Weight set on Packer: 25000.00 lb
Drill Collar: Length: 271.00ft Diameter: 2.25 inches Volume: 1.33 bbl Weight to Pull Loose: 80000.00 ib
Drill Fipe Above KB: 8.00 ft Tapiome; w37t oh R S
String Weight: Initial  75000.00 Ib
Depth to Top Packer: 4304.00 ft Final  75000.00 Ib
Depth to Bottom Packer: ft
Interval betw een Packers:  106.00 ft
Tool Length: 126.00 ft
Number of Packers: 2 Diameter: 6.75 inches
Tool Comments:
Tool Description Length (ft) SerialNo. Position Depth(ft) Accum.Lengths
Change Over Sub 1.00 4285.00
Shut In Tool 5.00 4290.00
Hydraulic tool 5.00 4295.00
Packer 5.00 4300.00 20.00 Bottom Of Top Packer
Packer 4.00 4304.00
Stubb 1.00 4305.00
Perforations 5.00 4310.00
Change Over Sub 1.00 4311.00
Drill Pipe 63.00 4374.00
Change Over Sub 1.00 4375.00
Recorder 0.00 8358 Outside  4375.00
Recorder 0.00 8322 Outside  4375.00
Perforations 30.00 4405.00
Bulinose 5.00 4410.00 106.00 Bottom Packers & Anchor

Total Tool Length: 126.00

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 040199 Printed: 2010.12.14 @ 10:06:57 Page 3



DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

FLUID SUMMARY
=X HlLOBITE FRVL Natral Resources LLC Suppes:*
f§§ ESTIN G ! INC 410 17th St.STE900 34-18-31 Scott KS
753 Denerie 80202 Job Ticket: 040199 DST#:1
va' \\ ATIN: JimMusgrove

Test Start: 2010.12.04 @ 04:56:15

Mud and Cushion Information

Mud Type: Gel Chem Cushion Type: Qil APL Odeg APl
Mud Weight: 9.00 Ib/gal Cushion Length: ft Water Salinity: Oppm
Viscosity: 55.00 sec/qt Cushion Volume: bbl
Water Loss: 6.37 in® Gas Cushion Type:
Resistivity: 0.00 ohm.m Gas Cushion Pressure: psig
Salinity: 1500.00 ppm
Filter Cake: 1.00 inches
Recovery Information
Recowery Table
Length Description Volume
ft bbl
5.00 [ m100% m 0.025
Total Length: 5.00ft Total Volume: 0.025 bbl
Num Fluid Samples: 0 Num Gas Bombs: 0 Serial #:

Laboratory Name:

Laboratory Location:

Recovery Comments:

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 040199

Printed: 2010.12.14 @ 10:06:58 Page 4




Serial # 8358 Outside FIML Natral Resources LLC 34-18-31 Scott KS DST Test Number: 1
Pressure vs. Time
| L |
8358 Pressure 8358 Temperature
N | Initial Hydrp—stltlc : : :
- JNJ\ /’I’d_/l/_l_’_/%l Hydro-static
2000 n ! i - 120
B I [ !
: 1
1750 - | | | 410
- | | |
- I l !
: o
1500 B v ] [ |
B | | | 4
: . | -%0 8
5 1250 i i : E:
n N [ | | a
a B | ] | =3
= - 80 C
o B | | ] 3
2 1000 : : ; =
& - | | | &
o N 1 I | 70 T
750 | | { } =
[ | | I
[ } : : 60
500 B i i i
- [j { : I End Shut: 0
B . nd Shut-In(2)
- / ! isnd Shut np) p
= [ |
- | |
[~ | |
0
6AM 9AM
4 Sat Dec 2010 Time {Hours)
Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 040199 Frinted: 2010.12.14 @ 10:06:59 Page 5




	olicense: 33476
	oname: FIML Natural Resources, LLC
	oaddr1: 410 17TH ST STE 900
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: DENVER
	ostate: CO
	ozip: 80202
	ozip4: 4420
	ocontact: Cassie Parks
	oarea: 303
	ophone: 893-5073
	clicense: 30606
	cname: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: Jim Musgrove
	purchaser: NA
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: DH
	ta: Off
	othertype: 
	old_operator: 
	old_well_name: 
	org_comp_date: 
	orig_depth: 
	Deepening: Off
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	ConvToSWD: Off
	plugback: Off
	workoverpbtd: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	gswpermit: 
	sdate: 11/30/2010
	tdate: 12/06/2010
	cdate: 12/07/2010
	API: 15-171-20788-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SW
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 34
	Township: 18
	Range: 31
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 1950
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 2200
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: NW
	County: Scott
	lname: Suppes
	wellnumber: 6A-34-1831
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: NA
	ElevationGL: 2935
	ElevationKB: 2941
	td: 4798
	pbtd: 0
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 398
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 2280
	Alt2CementCircTo: 0
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 300
	chloride: 1200
	fluid: 820
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 03/28/2011
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfReleased: 03/27/2013
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 03/29/2011
	DrillStemTests: Yes
	Samples: Yes
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	ElectricLogsElectronic: Yes
	elog1: 
Triple Combo	

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Topeka
	top1: 3649
	datum1: -705
	form2: Heebner
	top2: 3887
	datum2: -943
	form3: Lansing
	top3: 3930
	datum3: -986
	form4: Marmaton
	top4: 4341
	datum4: -1397
	form5: Mississippi
	top5: 4546
	datum5: -1602
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 12.25
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 23.0
	setting1: 398
	cement1: Class "A"
	sacks1: 240
	additive1: 2% gel, 3% CaCl2
	purpose2: 
	size2: 
	casing2: 
	weight2: 
	setting2: 
	cement2: 
	sacks2: 
	additive2: 
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	shots1: Attached
	perf1: Attached
	acid1: Attached
	d1: Attached
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 
	tubingdepth: 
	packerdepth: 
	linerrun: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	sold: Off
	used_lease: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Off
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	prodinterval: 
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	otherprodinterval: 


